DEC 12, 2014

Capital Area Section Holiday Luncheon/Election
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Texas A&M Transportation Institute

j-habermann@tamu.edu

HDR

jessica.kessinger@hdrinc.com

15 |Federico

Brown & Gay Engineers, Inc.

anna.martin@hdrinc.com

Schwerdtfe

Mendoza fmendoza@browngay.com
16 |James Mercier, P. E. TXDOT S/2~4le - 234 & james.mercier@txdot.gov Unpaid
17 |David Paine Freese and Nichols David.Paine@freese.com Unpaid
18 |Benedict Patrick HDR Inc. benedict.patrick@hdrinc.com Unpaid
19 [Stephen Ratke FHWA - Texas Division stephen.ratke@dot.gov Unpaid
20 |Matt Reiter The University of Texas at Austin matthew.reiter@utexas.edu Unpaid
21 |Alex Reyna HNTB alreyna@hntb.com Unpaid
ger i

james@rktraffic.com

dajst@earthlink.net

Ei Van de Walle Kimley-Horn and Associates

joan@uteconsultants.com

nzou@sanmarcostx.gov




DEC 12, 2014
Capital Area Section Holiday Luncheon/Election
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30 (Brent Christian 1 Unpaid X

31 [Cody Stone r Unpaid /

32 |Derek Deere Z Unpaid \

33 |Chris Fournier Y Unpaid ¥
34 |Bethany James w\ Unpaid \

35 [Sam Higgins A Unpaid J

36 |Carl Harline 1 Unpaid /
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40 |Scott Feldman & Unpaid ﬂ\r 4
41 |Darold Cherry Texas Highway Products Unpaid _U c.\.w~
42 |Arnold Mc Laughlin Texas Highway Products Unpaid ﬁﬂ..ﬂ\ﬁ
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